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A - Intro (0:00)
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B - 1st Verse (0:23)

   Now I've told you this once
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   before can't control me
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   If you try to take    me down you're gonna break
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   Now I   feel your every nothing

0
0
0

0
0
0

4
4
4

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

4
4
4

0
0
0

6
6
6

6
6
6

6
6
6

13
that you're doing for me
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   I'm picking you out of me    you run away
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C - 1st Chorus (0:45)
I stand alone
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I stand alone
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B - 2nd Verse (0:57)

You're always hiding be
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   hind your so-called goddess
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22
   So what you don't think    that we can see your face
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   You resurrected back
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   before the final fallen
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   Now never rest until
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   I can make my own

0
0
0

0
0
0

4
4
4

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

4
4
4

0
0
0

5
5
5

3
3
3

3
3
3

0
0
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/12

28
D - Pre-chorus (1:19)

way I'm   not afraid of fading
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E - 2nd Chorus (1:25)
I stand alone
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feeling your
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sting down inside me I'm not dying for it
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I stand alone
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Everything
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that I believe
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is fading
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F - Bridge (1:59)
And now It's my
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time It's my time to dream Dream of the
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sky Make me believe that this place is Invaded by the poison In me            It helped me decide
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If my fire   will burn out before you canbreathe Breathe into
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G - Interlude (2:46)
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H - 3rd Chorus (2:58)
I stand alone

0 0 0

14
X
12

14

12
0 0 0

15
X
13

15
X
13

0 0

15
X
13

15
X
13

63

inside

0 0 0

14
X
12

14

12
0 0 0

15
X
13

15
X
13

0 0

15
X
13

15
X
13

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/12

64

I stand alone

0 0 0

14
X
12

14

12
0 0 0

15
X
13

15
X
13

0 0

15
X
13

15
X
13

65

feeling your

0 0 0

14
X
12

14

12
0 0 0

15
X
13

15
X
13

0 0

15
X
13

66
sting down inside me I'm not dying for it
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that I believe
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I stand alone
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